No.

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Appl. No.

2315017664

2315014564

2315002950

2315000078

2315019374

2315017686

2315006001
2315014140

2315005804

2315007083
2315018745

2315014223

2315000551

2315004138

2315019336

2315019559

2315019472

Name

Ayush Sharma

Harshit Sihare

Nitish Mishra

Vandna
Thakur

Harman Kaur
Harman Kaur

Harjot Singh
Anjali

Devanshu
Chauhan

Deepak Pahil

Ajay Kumar
Singh

Abhishek

Kumar Tanwar

Arpan Gayen

Aryan Dhar

Devanshika

Vidushi
Sharma

Ankush
Gathania

Father's
Name

Brijesh
Sharma
Jyoti
Prakash
Sihare

Satyender
Mishra

Mast Ram
Thakur

Balwinder
Singh

Balwinder
Singh

Avtar Singh

Manoj
Kumar

Gurbax
Singh

Vinod Pahil
Pratap Singh

Sudesh
Kumar
Tanwar

Asoke
Kumar
Gayen

Rohit Dhar

Ardeep
Kumar

Rajeev
Kumar

Kesar Singh

30-11-2000

17-05-1994

08-01-1995

20-09-2000

10-08-2000

10-08-2000

17-01-2001
08-12-2000

22-10-2001

20-01-2000
20-07-1992

06-03-1994

08-12-2000

27-08-2000

18-11-2000

21-12-2001

06-04-2001

GEN

GEN

GEN

0GC

GEN

GEN

SC
SC

ST

GEN
GEN

GEN

SC

KDP

SC

GEN

GEN

Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))
M.Tech (Microelectronics) Qual
Department: UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

10th

12th

(o]1F:1)2
W ETG

(o]1F:1)2
W ETG

Qualy.
Norm.

NCC/ NSS/
YW /Skill

PU.
Wig.

Overall
Marks

Remarks

obt. Total (2400) (upto 4%)  (5%)

79.80 77.60 9530 10000 2287.2 0 0 2287.2 Approved by Dept.

82.00 86.20 9000 10000 2160 43.2 0 2203.2 Approved by Dept. NCC-B -Approved,

77.90 59.20 7980 10000 1915.2 0 0 1915.2 Approved by Dept.

89.33 82.66 7819 10000 1876.56 0 0 1876.56  Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved

89.00 76.00 7810 10000 1874.4 0 0 1874.4 Approved by Dept.

89.00 75.60 7810 10000 1874.4 0 0 1874.4 Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: certificate not as per format mentioned in the admission
website https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf

84.76 67.33 74 100 1776 0 88.8 1864.8 Hold by Dept. Subject to verification SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

85.55 79.44 7695 10000 1846.8 0 0 1846.8 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

85.42 82.20 7110 10000 1706.4 0 85.32 1791.72  Approved by Dept. ST -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

89.30 77.60 6960 10000 1670.4 0 83.52 1753.92  Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

52.00 65.00 6564 10000 1575.36 0 0 1575.36  Approved by Dept.

80.40 69.20 6140 10000 1473.6 0 0 1473.6 Approved by Dept.

93.00 89.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Please send following documents to joshi_garima5@puchd.ac.in latest by
21.07.2023: - proof for D.0.B -- award sheets for all semesters SC -Approved Grad-Result
Awaited

95.00 81.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Please send following documents to joshi_garima5@puchd.ac.in latest by
21.07.2023: - original degree -- award sheets for all semesters KDP -Approved Grad-
Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

87.40 72.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Please send following documents to joshi_garima5@puchd.ac.in latest by
21.07.2023: - Degree -- award sheets for all semesters -- Gap Year certificate/ affidavit -
CGPA to Percentage conversion formula SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg:
Approved

85.50 66.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Please send following documents to joshi_garima5@puchd.ac.in latest by
21.07.2023: - degree of B.E/ B.tech - award sheets for all semesters - CGPA to
Percentage conversion formula Grad-Result Awaited

78.42 5820 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Please send following documents to joshi_garima5@puchd.ac.in latest by

21.07.2023: - degree of B.E/ B.tech - proof for D.0.B -- award sheets for all semesters -
CGPA to Percentage conversion formula Grad-Result Awaited



