Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) M.Tech (Microelectronics) Qual Department: UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2315017664	Ayush Sharma	Brijesh Sharma	30-11-2000	GEN	79.80	77.60	9530	10000	2287.2	0	0	2287.2	Approved by Dept.
2	2315014564	Harshit Sihare	Jyoti Prakash Sihare	17-05-1994	GEN	82.00	86.20	9000	10000	2160	43.2	0	2203.2	Approved by Dept. NCC-B -Approved,
3	2315002950	Nitish Mishra	Satyender Mishra	08-01-1995	GEN	77.90	59.20	7980	10000	1915.2	0	0	1915.2	Approved by Dept.
4	2315000078	Vandna Thakur	Mast Ram Thakur	20-09-2000	OGC	89.33	82.66	7819	10000	1876.56	0	0	1876.56	Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved
5	2315019374	Harman Kaur	Balwinder Singh	10-08-2000	GEN	89.00	76.00	7810	10000	1874.4	0	0	1874.4	Approved by Dept.
6	2315017686	Harman Kaur	Balwinder Singh	10-08-2000	GEN	89.00	75.60	7810	10000	1874.4	0	0	1874.4	Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: certificate not as per format mentioned in the admission website https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf
7	2315006001	Harjot Singh	Avtar Singh	17-01-2001	SC	84.76	67.33	74	100	1776	0	88.8	1864.8	Hold by Dept. Subject to verification SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
8	2315014140	Anjali	Manoj Kumar	08-12-2000	SC	85.55	79.44	7695	10000	1846.8	0	0	1846.8	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
9	2315005804	Devanshu Chauhan	Gurbax Singh	22-10-2001	ST	85.42	82.20	7110	10000	1706.4	0	85.32	1791.72	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
10	2315007083	Deepak Pahil	Vinod Pahil	20-01-2000	GEN	89.30	77.60	6960	10000	1670.4	0	83.52	1753.92	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
11	2315018745	Ajay Kumar Singh	Pratap Singh	20-07-1992	GEN	52.00	65.00	6564	10000	1575.36	0	0	1575.36	Approved by Dept.
12	2315014223	Abhishek Kumar Tanwar	Sudesh Kumar Tanwar	06-03-1994	GEN	80.40	69.20	6140	10000	1473.6	0	0	1473.6	Approved by Dept.
13	2315000551	Arpan Gayen	Asoke Kumar Gayen	08-12-2000	SC	93.00	89.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Please send following documents to joshi_garima5@puchd.ac.in latest by 21.07.2023: - proof for D.O.B - award sheets for all semesters SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
14	2315004138	Aryan Dhar	Rohit Dhar	27-08-2000	KDP	95.00	81.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Please send following documents to joshi_garima5@puchd.ac.in latest by 21.07.2023: — original degree — award sheets for all semesters KDP -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
15	2315019336	Devanshika	Ardeep Kumar	18-11-2000	SC	87.40	72.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Please send following documents to joshi_garima5@puchd.ac.in latest by 21.07.2023: — Degree — award sheets for all semesters — Gap Year certificate/ affidavit — CGPA to Percentage conversion formula SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
16	2315019559	Vidushi Sharma	Rajeev Kumar	21-12-2001	GEN	85.50	66.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Please send following documents to joshi_garima5@puchd.ac.in latest by 21.07.2023: degree of B.E/ B.tech award sheets for all semesters CGPA to Percentage conversion formula Grad-Result Awaited
17	2315019472	Ankush Gathania	Kesar Singh	06-04-2001	GEN	78.42	58.20	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Please send following documents to joshi_garima5@puchd.ac.in latest by 21.07.2023: degree of B.E/ B.tech proof for D.O.B award sheets for all semesters CGPA to Percentage conversion formula Grad-Result Awaited